Political Science and World Politics
Bachelor Programme
2nd Module 2018/2019 year

Building – 123 Griboedov Embankment (Naberezhnaya Kanala Griboedova) unless otherwise specified

	Group
	Course
	Instructor
	Performance Assessment Method
	Date
	Time
	Room

	181
	Categories of Political Science
	Kabanov Y.A. 
Gal A.
	examination
	December 20
	10.30
	402

	182
	
	
	
	
	
	

	183
	
	
	exam results discussion
	December 24
	15.20
	402

	184
	
	
	
	
	
	

	181
	Political History of Russia and Foreign Countries
	Reznik A.V.
	examination
	December 25
	10.30
	410

	182
	
	
	
	
	
	

	183
	
	
	
	
	
	

	184
	
	
	
	
	
	


1st Year
	181
	English Language
	Smirnova O.V. 
	examination
	December 24
	10.30
	303

	182
	
	Nenasheva N.A.
	
	
	
	213

	183
	
	Valiente D.I.S.
	
	
	
	314

	184
	
	Muraveva E.V.
	
	
	
	317

	181
	Physical Training
	Ugrumov A.S. 
	pass/fail exam
	December 21
	09.00
(181, 182)
	3 Kantemirovskaya,
room 135

	182
	
	
	
	
	
	

	183
	
	
	
	
	10.30
(183, 184)
	

	184
	
	
	
	
	
	









	Group
	Course
	Instructor
	Performance Assessment Method
	Date
	Time
	Room

	171
	Comparative Politics
	Zavadskaya M.A.
Tkacheva T.Y.
	examination
	December 24
	13.40
	401

	172
	
	
	
	
	
	

	173
	
	
	
	
	
	

	174
	
	
	
	
	
	

	171
	Qualitative Methods in Political Research
	Mayboroda A.V.
Sablina A.A.
	examination
	December 26
	13.40
	401

	172
	
	
	
	
	
	

	173
	
	
	
	
	
	

	174
	
	
	
	
	
	


2nd Year
	171
	Game Theory
	Grigoriev I.S.
	examination
	December 27
	10.30
	401

	172
	
	
	
	
	
	

	173
	
	
	exam results discussion
	December 28 
	10.30
	401

	174
	
	
	
	
	
	

	171
	World Politics and International Relations
	Dekalchuk A.A.
Ageeva V.D.
	examination
	December 20
	13.40
	401

	172
	
	
	
	
	
	

	173
	
	
	exam results discussion
	December 21
	16.50
	[bookmark: _GoBack]401

	174
	
	
	
	
	
	

	171
	English Language
	Muraveva E.V.
	examination
	December 22
	10.30
	322

	172
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Nenasheva N.A.
	
	
	
	213

	173
	
	
	
	
	
	

	174
	
	Smirnova O.V.
	
	
	
	317

	171
	Physical Training
	Ugrumov A.S.
	pass/fail exam
	December 21
	12.00 
(171, 172)
	3 Kantemirovskaya,
room 135

	172
	
	
	
	
	
	

	173
	
	
	
	
	13.00 
(173, 174)
	

	174
	
	
	
	
	
	







	Group
	Course
	Instructor
	Performance Assessment Method
	Date
	Time
	Room

	161
	Introduction to Political Analysis
	Starodubtsev A.V.
Stremoukhov D.A.
	examination
	December 24
	16.50
	401

	162
	
	
	
	
	
	

	163
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	exam results discussion
	December 26
	17.00
	401

	161
	Contemporary Electoral Studies
	Turchenko M.S.
	examination
	December 25
	13.40
	401

	162
	
	
	
	
	
	

	163
	
	
	exam results discussion
	December 25
	16.50
	401


3rd Year
	161
	Comparative authoritarianism
	Gilev A.V.
	examination
	December 26
	15.20
	401

	162
	
	
	
	
	
	

	163
	
	
	exam results discussion
	December 27
	11.00
	402

	161
	Economic Modernization in Historical Prospect
	Scherbak A.N.
	examination
	December 27
	13.40
	401

	162
	
	
	
	
	
	

	163
	
	
	
	
	
	

	161
	Physical Training
	Ugrumov A.S.
	pass/fail exam
	December 21
	14.30 
(161, 162)
	3 Kantemirovskaya,
room 135

	162
	
	
	
	
	
	

	163
	
	
	
	
	15.00 (163)
	




Head of Programme Office (Political Science)                                                                                                                A. Naboka
